NEW [CHAN yET LOCK]

PROFESSIONAL

Custom Heat-treated blades
precision machined to last longer.

40 serrations per inch for
non-scarring grip on material.

Drop-forged molybdenum alloy

Superior grade 8 pivot holt. ;
steel for maximum strength.

8:1 Compound Action for
maximum cutting power
with minimum effort.

Long I_asting glouhle
overwind spring. Grips designed for durability and comfort.

High tensile steel handles.

= MADE IN
==USA
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\I STANDARD
SNIPS

- Cuts straight and
left curves.

- Easiest in left hand.
- Cut Length: 1-1/4".

- Cuts 18ga cold
rolled steel, and
22ga stainless.

I BULLDOG
SNIPS

- Cuts straight.

- Can be used in
either hand.

- Cuts thick materials
| or multiple|layers;
| seams, Etcl ' "

- Notch cuts .
- Serrated blades .
- Cut Length: 7/8".

- Cuts 16ga cold
rolled steel, and
18ga stainless.

SNIPS FLYER 5/22

PROFESSIONAL SNIPS

. STANDARD

SNIPS

- Cuts wide left &
right curved &
straight.

- Gan be used in
either hand.

- Cut Length: 1-3/8".

- Cuts 18ga cold
rolled steel, and
22ga stainless.

UtiLITY
SNIPS

- Good-Universal
ship:
-'Cuts wide curves

V STANDARD
SNIPS

- Cuts straight and
right curves.

- Easiest in right
hand.

- Cut Length: 1-1/4".

- Cuts 18ga cold

rolled steel, and
22ga stainless.

CABLE
CUTTER- -

- Cuts hardeneﬂ,
round diameter
materials up to

5/32° (4mm).

and trim cuts.
ardened M2 Alloy
eel hIEdelin erts
to prevent nicks

t Cuts 24ga cold .
| ralle stgbeﬂ ' | '
and chipping.

- Cuts wire rope
cable, spring
hardened wire,
and mild steel rod.

- Cut Length: 5/32".

- Wire rope: 5/32".

- Steel rod/SS
TRy

- Hardened
steel: 5/32".
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N OFFSET
SNIPS

- Cuts tight left
curves and straight.

- Bottom blade
serrated.

- Easiest in left hand.
- Cut Length: 1-1/4",

- Cuts 18ga cold
rolled steel, and
22ga stainless.
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DUCKBILL
TINNER

- Cuts through 22ga.
cold rolled steel.

- Cut straight, wide, and tight curves in any direction.
rm hiTh car|hon sreel fTr uItirate rurah

025582835413
025582835512
025582835611
025582835710
025582835819
025582835918
025582836014
025582836113
025582836212
025582836311
025582836410
025582836519
025582836618
025582836717

V’ OFFSET
SNIPS

- Cuts tight right
curves and straight.

- Bottom blade
serrated.

- Easiest in right
hand.

- Cut Length: 1-1/4”

- Cuts 18ga cold
rolled steel, and

22ga stainless.
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STRAIGHT
TINNER

- Cuts through 22ga.
cold rolled steel.
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STRAIGHT

LEFT UPRIGHT
SNIPS

- Makes cutting in
tight, overhead
spaces easy .

- Use with blades up
or down in pushing
or pulling motion.

- Cuts 24ga. cold
rolled steel.

12"

TINNER

- Cuts through 20ga.
cold rolled steel.
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DESCRIPTION

Offset Aviation Snip - Left
Offset Aviation Snip - Right
Standard Aviation Snip - Right
Standard Aviation Snip - Left
Standard Aviation Snip - Straight
Bulldog Aviation Snip

Utility Aviation Snip

Upright Aviation Snip - Left
Upright Aviation Snip - Right
8-inch Straight Tinner Snip
10-inch Straight Tinner Snip
12-inch Straight Tinner Snip
12-inch Duckbill Tinner Snip
Cable/Wire Cutter

RIGHT UPRIGHT
SNIPS

- Makes cutting in
tight, overhead
spaces easy .

- Use with blades up
or down in pushing
or pulling motion.

- Cuts 24ga. cold
rolled steel.

STRAIGHT
TINNER

- Cuts through 24ga.
cold rolled steel.
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LIST PRICE

32.26
32.26
28.70
28.70
28.70
29.69
26.02
34.71
34.71
23.90
31.78
35.81
35.26
73.96




