NEW



PROFESSIONAL SNIPS

Custom Heat-treated blades precision machined to last longer.

40 serrations per inch for non-scarring grip on material.

Drop-forged molybdenum alloy Superior grade 8 pivot bolt. steel for maximum strength. 8:1 Compound Action for maximum cutting power with minimum effort. Long lasting double overwind spring. Grips designed for durability and comfort. High tensile steel handles.

PROFESSIONAL SNIPS

CHAN NEL LOCK





- Cuts straight and left curves.
- Easiest in left hand. - Cut Length: 1-1/4".
- Cuts 18ga cold rolled steel, and 22ga stainless.



STANDARD

- Cuts wide left & right curved & straight.
- Can be used in either hand.
- Cut Length: 1-3/8".
- Cuts 18ga cold rolled steel, and 22ga stainless.



STANDARD

- Cuts straight and right curves.
- Easiest in right
- Cut Length: 1-1/4".
- Cuts 18ga cold rolled steel, and 22ga stainless.



- Cuts tight left curves and straight.
- Bottom blade serrated.
- Easiest in left hand.
- Cut Length: 1-1/4".
- Cuts 18ga cold rolled steel, and 22ga stainless.



- Cuts tight right curves and straight.
- Bottom blade serrated.
- Easiest in right hand.
- Cut Length: 1-1/4"
- Cuts 18ga cold rolled steel, and 22ga stainless.



LEFT UPRIGHT

- Makes cutting in tight, overhead spaces easy.
- Use with blades up or down in pushing or pulling motion.
- Cuts 24ga. cold rolled steel.



RIGHT UPRIGHT SNIPS

- Makes cutting in tight, overhead spaces easy.
- Use with blades up or down in pushing or pulling motion.
- Cuts 24ga. cold rolled steel.



610BS BULLDOG SNIPS

- Cuts straight.
- Can be used in either hand.
- Cuts thick materials or multiple layers, seams, etc.
- Notch cuts .
- Serrated blades .
- Cut Length: 7/8".
- Cuts 16ga cold rolled steel, and 18ga stainless.



UTILITY **SNIPS**

- **Good Universal** snin.
- Cuts wide curves and trim cuts.
- Cuts 24ga cold rolled steel.



CABLE CUTTER

- Cuts hardened, round diameter materials up to 5/32" (4mm).
 - Hardened M2 Alloy steel blade inserts to prevent nicks and chipping.
 - Cuts wire rope cable, spring hardened wire, and mild steel rod.
 - Cut Length: 5/32". Wire rope: 5/32".

 - Steel rod/SS rope: 5/32".
 - Hardened steel: 5/32".



DUCKBILL TINNER

Cuts through 22ga. cold rolled steel.

STRAIGHT Tinner

- Cuts through 22ga. cold rolled steel.

STRAIGHT TINNER

- Cuts through 20ga. cold rolled steel.

STRAIGHT Tinner

- Cuts through 24ga. cold rolled steel.
- Cut straight, wide, and tight curves in any direction.
- Made from high carbon steel for ultimate durability.

PART #	UPC	DESCRIPTION	LIST PRICE
610FL	025582835413	Offset Aviation Snip - Left	32.26
610FR	025582835512	Offset Aviation Snip - Right	32.26
610AR	025582835611	Standard Aviation Snip - Right	28.70
610AL	025582835710	Standard Aviation Snip - Left	28.70
610AS	025582835819	Standard Aviation Snip - Straight	28.70
610BS	025582835918	Bulldog Aviation Snip	29.69
610SS	025582836014	Utility Aviation Snip	26.02
610UL	025582836113	Upright Aviation Snip - Left	34.71
610UR	025582836212	Upright Aviation Snip - Right	34.71
608TS	025582836311	8-inch Straight Tinner Snip	23.90
610TS	025582836410	10-inch Straight Tinner Snip	31.78
612TS	025582836519	12-inch Straight Tinner Snip	35.81
612TD	025582836618	12-inch Duckbill Tinner Snip	35.26
910	025582836717	Cable/Wire Cutter	73.96